
$1,195,000 - 110 Kaanapali Shores Pl 214,
Napili/Kahana/Honokowai
MLS® #405543 

$1,195,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 820 sqft
Residential on 5.01 Acres

Mahana, Napili/Kahana/Honokowai, HI

Stunning Direct Oceanfront Views from world
famous Kaanapali Beach!  The Mahana is a
highly sought after vacation resort, and this
beautiful 1 bedroom unit was completely
remodeled in 2016.with luxury features like
granite countertops, stainless appliances,
W/D, central A/C (electricity & cable are
included in the maintenance fee), and all
furnishings. The Mahana features breathtaking
twin island ocean views and year-round
sunsets, with whales breaching and surfers
riding by right out front during the winter
season. Located on Kaanapali's long sandy
beach, with world class golf courses and great
shopping nearby, Mahana's great amenities
include a beautiful pool, spa, and
lobby--perfect as your Maui getaway with a
highly successful vacation rental history, or the
Mahana could be your perfect home in
paradise. Close to  amazing golf courses and
hiking trails above Kapalua, and miles of
pristine State coastline reserves by treasured
Honolua Bay. Enjoy the excellent snorkeling,
swimming, seasonal surfing, and long strolls
along the beach, or just relax on your private
lanai...Maui No Ka Oi!  NOTE: Adjacent unit
#215 1bed/2bath is also for sale.

Built in 1975

Essential Information



MLS® # 405543

Price $1,195,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Square Footage 820

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 5.01

Year Built 1975

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High-Rise 4+ Stories

Status Active

Community Information

Address 110 Kaanapali Shores Pl 214

Area Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

Subdivision Mahana

City Napili/Kahana/Honokowai

State HI

Zip Code 96761

Condo Name Mahana

Amenities

View Ocean

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Beach Front

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental Yes

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Furnished, Inventory, Kitchen Ware, TV Cable

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior

Exterior Features Barbecue

Windows Blinds, Drapes

Foundation Slab

Additional Information



Date Listed April 7th, 2025

Days on Market 91

Zoning Hotel District

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Monthly Maintenance Fee $3,100

Listing Details

Listing Office Moffett Properties LLC

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


